ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
       Signal Common Mode Chokes
   ACMS-1210U3 1.2 x 1.0 x 0.9 mm
 RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
 MSL Level = 1
Request Samples Check Inventory

DCR
(Ω)
Rated
Current
(mA)
Rated
Voltage
(VDC)
Withstand
Voltage
(VDC)
Insulation
Resistance
(MΩ)
Typ. % Max. Max. Max. Max. Min.
ACMS-1210U3-150 15 25 0.25 400 50 125 10
ACMS-1210U3-350 35 25 0.30 200 50 125 10
ACMS-1210U3-500 50 25 0.30 250 50 125 10
ACMS-1210U3-600 60 25 0.30 250 50 125 10
ACMS-1210U3-900 90 25 0.40 200 50 125 10
ACMS-1210U3-121 120 25 0.35 250 50 125 10
ACMS-1210U3-161 160 25 0.43 160 50 125 10
ACMS-1210U3-201 200 25 0.80 120 50 125 10
• High impedance over high frequency
• Rated current up to 400 mA
• 50Vdc rated voltage
• Compact low-profile package options